
Middle School Basketball Schedule
2024-25

Day Date Opponent Girls Boys Location
Monday Oct. 28 John Carroll 5:00 6:00 Home
Wednesday Oct. 30 Cornerstone 5:00 6:00 Home
Wednesday Nov. 6 Empower School 6:00 7:00 Home
Thursday Nov. 7 Victory Christian 5:00 Home
Thursday Nov. 14 Westminster 5:00 6:00 Westminster
Friday Nov. 15 Victory Christian 5:00 Home
Tuesday Nov. 19 Vincent 5:00 6:00 Vincent
Thursday Nov. 21 Empower School 5:00 6:00 Empower School
Monday Dec. 2 John Carroll 5:00 6:00 John Carroll
Thursday Dec. 5 Westminster 5:00 6:00 Home
Monday Dec. 9 Vincent 5:00 6:00 Home
Thursday Dec. 12 Victory Christian 5:00 6:00 Victory Christian
Fri/Sat Dec. 13-14 Knights Tournament TBD TBD Altamont
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